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CT State Historic Preservation Office

Architectural Historians 6/17/13
First Name Last Name Company Adress 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone # Email Fax
Virginia Adams PAL 210 Lonsdale Avenue Pawtucket RI 02860 (401) 728-8780 vadams@palinc.com
Steven Bedford 11 Shafer Road New Hartford CT 06057 (860) 496-9173 bedfos@aol.com
Robert Tod Bryant Heritage Resources 23 Morgan Avenue Norwalk CT 06851 203-852-9788 tbryant23@optonline.net
Lisa Buckley P.O. Box 320082 Brooklyn NY 11232 (347) 489-8536 ldbuckley@gmail.com
Rachel Carley  10 Camp Dutton Road Litchfield CT 06759 (860) 567-5132 rcarley@snet.net
Maureen Cavanaugh Epsilon Associates, Inc. 3 Clock Tower Place Suite 250 Maynard MA 01754 (978)897-7100 mcavanaugh@epsilonassociatescom
Bruce Clouette Public Archaeology Survey Team, Inc. P.O. Box 209 Storrs CT 06268 (860) 429-1723 clouette@past-inc.org
Janice CunninghamCunningham Preservation Associates 37 Orange Road Middletown CT 06475 (860)347-4072 jcpres@sbcglobal.net
Gregory Dietrich Gregory Dietrich Preservation Consulting 615 West 113th Street #3 New York NY 10025 (917) 828-7926 ggdietrich@msn.com
Tanya Dixon Epilson Associates, Inc. 3 Clock Tower Place Suite 250 Maynard MA 01754 (978) 897-7100 tdixon@epsilonassociates.com (978) 897-0099
Phillip Esser Epsilon Associates, Inc. 901 N. Heritage Drive Suite 204 Ridgecrest CA 9355 (203) 313-3427 pesser@epsilonsystems.com
Gregory Farmer Agricola Corporation P.O. Box 861 Chicopee MA 01014-086(413) 592-3875 agricola.corp@yahoo.com
Alison Gilchrist P.O. Box 18 Washington Depot CT 06794-001(860) 567-8309 nosilagil@yahoo.com
Anne Hall 511 Town Hill Road New Hartford CT 06057 (860) 379-2158 annechall@att.net
Bruce Harvey Harvey Research & Consulting 174 Westbrook Hills Dirve Syracuse NY 13215 (315)492-1454 bgharvey@twcny.rr.com
John Herzan 35 Flying Point Road Branford CT 06405 (203) 562-5919 johnherzan@nhpt.org
Charlotte Hitchcock 66 Elmwood Rad New Haven CT 06515 203-215-1948 charlotteh@snet.net
Sara Jamison 14 Lyon Street New Haven CT 06511 802-310-2729 jamison.sc@gmail.com
Allen Johnson Epsilon Associates, Inc. 3 Clock Tower Place Suite 250 Maynard MA 01754 (978) 897-7100 ajohnson@epsilonassociates.com
Heather Jones S & ME, Inc. 134 Suber Road Columbia SC 29210 (803)561-9024 hjones@smeinc.com
Todd Jones 13 Hart Place Plainville CT 06062 860-747-3621 jonestoddj@aol.com
Lucas Karmazinas FuturePast Preservation 940 West Boulevard Hartford CT 06105 860-428-7982 lucas.karmazinas@gmail.com
Douglas Kelleher Epsilon Associates, Inc. 3 Clock Tower Place Suite 250 Maynard MA 01754 (978) 897-7100 dkelleher@epsilonassociates.com
Neil Larson P.O. Box 1394 Woodstock NY 12498 (845)679-5054 nlarson@hvc.rr.com
Lucy Mackintosh 168 Linden Street New Haven CT 06511 203-988-3550 lucy.a.mackintosh@gmail.com
Nathaniel Nietering 577 Northwood Dirve Guilford CT 06437 313-449-1541 nathan.nietering@gmail.com. 
Timothy Noble Noble Preservation 10 Log House Road Zionsville PA 18092 (215) 679-5110 (215) 679-3960
Robert Nye 96 Rope Ferry Road Waterford CT 06385 (860) 442-9974
Kate Ohno 81 Pond Hill Road North Haven CT 06473 (203)234-2848 kate.ohno@yale.edu
Philip Pendleton P.O. Box 257 Oley PA 19547 610-858-2832 pependle@dejazzc.com
Richard Porter The RBA Group, Inc. 7 Campus Drive Suite300 Parsippany NJ 07054 973-946-5600 www.rbagroup.com
Robert Powers Powers & Company, Inc.p y 211 N. 13th Street Suite 500 Philadelphia PA 19107 (215) 363-0192 robert@powersco.net( )
Frederick Richards, Jr. 124 Warren Street Concord NH 03301 603-225-1978 flrichardsconsulting@gmail.com
Marguerite Rodney 33 Seminary Road Simsbury CT 06070 860-658-0101 mcrodney@comcast.net (860) 550-4184 cell
James Sexton 274 Clinton Ave. New Rochelle NY 10801 (914) 235-8074 jmbjcs@hotmail.com
Martin Skrelunas P.O. Box 184 New Canaan CT 06840 (203) 981-4836 mss40@caa.columbia.edu
David Taylor Taylor & Taylor Associates 965 Treasure Lake Dubois PA 15801 (814) 849-4900 tta.david@gmail.com. (814) 849-4094
Rita Walsh Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 101 Walnut Street Watertown MA 02472 617-924-1770x1286 rwalsh@vhb.com
Gretchen Yarnall BL Companies 355 Research Parkway  Meriden CT 06450 (800)577-3267 gyarnall@blcompanies.com
Kristen Young 577 Northwood Drive Guilford CT 06437 (203) 415-0971 kristenmarieyoung@gmail.com

NOTE: This list is intended only as a guide to locating qualified personnel.  Grantees of the State 
Historic Preservation Office/DECD must comply with all state and federal procurement procedures.  
The SHPO and its grantees utilizing Historic Preservation Funds are Affirmative Action/Equal 
Opportunity Employers.  The SHPO cannot verify all materials contained in resumes on file at its 
offices.  This list should not be considered comprehensive nor should inclusion in this list be 
construed as an endorsement or recommendation by the SHPO of any of these individuals or 
firms.
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